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OCTOBER BREAKS
PRE-FESTIVE BREAKS
SPECIAL WEEKENDS
JANUARY SALE
EASTER BREAKS




BREND

COLLECTION

DISCOYVER

what's new

AT THE START OF THE YEAR,
BREND HOTELS INITIATED
A REBRANDING PROCESS,

NOW KNOWN AS THE
BREND COLLECTION

This strategic move aimed to strengthen
the connections and brand identity among
our 11 sister hotels while also integrating
the spas, restaurants, and bars into the
unified brand experience.

Discover the
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CARLYON BAY

HOTEL | SPA | GOLF

In May, we proudly introduced a fresh chapter
in the history of The Carlyon Bay Hotel with
our own rebranding effort. The hotel's logo

underwent a refreshing update, and we
unveiled an all-new website boasting improved
navigation and comprehensive information.
Whether you wish to stay informed about
everything related to Carlyon Bay, discover the
latest packages and special offers, or simply
explore the wide array of experiences offered
by The Carlyon Bay Hotel, all the relevant
information is now just a click away. We're
excited to welcome you to our enhanced
brand experience and help you make the most
of your journey with us.

Explore our
new website




AS THE LANDSCAPES TRANSCEND UNDER
AUTUMNAL HUES, CORNWALL REMAINS
A BEAUTIFUL PLACE TO VISIT MAKING IT
THE PERFECT TIME OF YEAR TO EXPLORE.

With the descent into cooler months, your appetite is sure to awaken.
Satisfy those cravings from moments snuggled up in our lounge with
a warming cream tea to indulgent evenings in our award-winning
restaurants where our talented team of chefs will serve the very best
dishes with locally sourced ingredients.

ROOM & DINNER, ROOM
AUTUMN BREAKFAST & BREAKFAST
5 - 28 October 2 nights 3+ nights 2 nights 3+ nights
Small Inland Facing 105 95 140 130
Standard Inland Facing 115 105 150 140
Superior Inland Facing 130 120 165 155
Sea Facing 150 140 185 175
Superior Sea Facing 165 155 200 190
Deluxe Sea Facing 175 165 210 200
State 190 180 225 215
Single Inland 140 130 175 165
Single Sea Facing 160 150 195 185
Superior Single Sea Facing 170 160 205 195

The above prices are per person per night and include: Full English Breakfast | Free round of golf on the
18 hole championship course | Full use of the spa & leisure facilities | For guests on dinner inclusive terms
a 3 course dinner is available in the Bay View restaurant. (The above prices are based on 2 adults sharing a
twin / double room).

Scan code for
more details
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29 October - 26 November
WONDERLAND

2 nights 3+ nights 2 nights 3+ nights

Small Inland Facing 120

Standard Inland Facing 125
Superior Inland Facing 135
Sea Facing 140
As Cornwall grows quiet and temperatures begin to drop, be ready Superior Sea Facing 150

to get away to The Carlyon Bay Hotel, where the Cornish charm is Deluxe Sea Facing 155
sure to warm your heart. Get wrapped up by wintertime, as you State 165
prepare to crunch your way through marvellous walking paths that
will eventually lead you back to luxury facilities, award-winning
cuisine, and a warming lounge that offers the perfect spot to watch
the world pass you by with views across to St / Il

Single Inland 125
Single Sea Facing 130

Superior Single Sea Facing

The above prices are per person per night and include: Full English Breakfast | Free round of golf on the
18 hole championship course | Full use of the spa & leisure facilities | For guests on dinner inclusive terms
a 3 course dinner is available in the Bay View restaurant. (The above prices are based on 2 adults sharing a
twin / double room).




few mome ime, put the busy Christmas period behind you as
ocus on wra ourself up in the Cornish charm. From time spent
ka crea to moments spent soaking away in our luxury spa

\’PACKAGES ITINERARY
2 NIGHTS SUNDAY
Enjoy a Cornish Cream Tea
Room & Breakfast e afternoon

from £85 pppn

MONDAY
Join us in the evening for a festive
3 NIGHTS ol
A p quiz in our luxury lounge
.27 NOVEMBER - 22 DECEMBER Room & Breakfast TUESDAY
.0 from £75 pppn Join us in the afternoon for

Gin & Vodka tasting with

Iigles 2 complimentagg Colwith Farm & Distillery

bottle of Prosecco in your

= ) WEDNESDAY
5 = room on arrival Eni i & P
A PRE FESTIVE GETAWAY IS THE PERFECT ey oAU M
i A served when you sit for dinner
D A -~ ) 5 NIGHTS
# R AT THURSDAY
Room & Breakfast The ultimate Christmas pairing,
~from £70 pppn mince pies and mulled wine
) .
Includes a complimentary BRDAY
d Fective afterriiiiiten and We'll h'a've a Cornish Crea.m Tea
[ . waiting for you on arrival
’ . a bottle Of PrOSECCO iN YOUr s o
3 8 room on arrival — d SATURDAY
- ’ complimentary Prosecco
: ﬁ’. erved when you sit for dinner
i \o\;i".', ’;___ —_ - (Subject to change)
= & <
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-?‘ Scan code for
more details




TWIXMAS

Extend the celebrations between Christmas and New Year and treat

yourself to some time away to indulge in the simple pleasures of a

Cornish stay. From winter-touched morning walks across the coast and

afternoons spent on our championship golf course to time cuddled

in our lounge, it's a wonderful way to gift yourself some time away.

TWIXMAS

28 - 29 December

Small Inland Facing
Inland Facing
Superior Inland Facing
Sea Facing

Superior Sea Facing
Deluxe Sea Facing
State

Single Inland

Single Sea Facing

Superior Single Sea Facing

Prices are per person per night.

-

ROOM &
BREAKFAST

2 nights

105
110
120
130
145
160
170
110
125

130

DINNER, ROOM
& BREAKFAST

2 nights

140
145
155
165
180
195
205
145
160

165

= Minimum of.:ai night stay 28th & 29th'December 2023 or 2nd & 3rd January 2024.
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SPEND LESS & EXPERIENCE MORE THIS JANUARY

Beat the January blues this year by indulging in them, from dramatic skylines,
crashing seas to tranquil spa facilities. January is the perfect time of the year
to make time for the simpler things in life and to take life at your own pace.

ROOM & DINNER, ROOM
I ANUARY BREAKFAST & BREAKFAST
2-31)anuary 2 nights 3+ nights 2 nights 3+ nights
Small Inland Facing 80 70 115 105
Standard Inland Facing 920 80 125 115
Superior Inland Facing 100 920 135 125
Sea Facing 105 95 140 130
Superior Sea Facing 115 105 150 140
Deluxe Sea Facing 125 115 160 150
State 140 130 175 165
Single Inland 95 85 130 120
Single Sea Facing 100 920 135 125
Superior Single Sea Facing 105 95 140 130

The above prices are per person per night and include: Full English Breakfast | Free round of golf on the
18 hole championship course | Full use of the spa & leisure facilities | For guests on dinner inclusive terms
a 3 course dinner is available in the Bay View restaurant. (The above prices are based on 2 adults sharing a
twin / double room).

Scan code for
more details




Special

ESCAPES

Weekend breaks at The Carlyon Bay Hotel
offer a luxurious and enchanting escape,
combining stunning coastal views with elegant
accommodation. With our exclusive weekend

offers, tailored to suit every occasion, from

golf enthusiasts to romantic Valentine's
weekends, you'll find the perfect opportunity
to escape the mundane and experience true
relaxation in this coastal paradise.

WEEKEND

9 - 11 FEBRUARY
DINNER, ROOM & BREAKFAST
£135 per person per night

Find the perfect match this February with a
weekend stay at The Carlyon Bay Hotel for
a Valentine's celebration. Feel the romance
as you spend the weekend in each other's

presence as you indulge in our luxury facilities.

INCLUDES

Breakfast & dinner in our

Bay View Restaurant daily

Drink reception and a special

Valentine's menu on Saturday

Luxury Brend chocolates

in your room on arrival

Complimentary round of golf daily on
the 18-hole Championship course

Complimentary and unlimited use of
the spa and leisure facilities including

an indoor heated swimming pool

Scan code for
more details




GOLF

9-12 NOVEMBER
3 NIGHTS, DINNER, ROOM
& BREAKFAST FROM £390

per person

We cannot wait to play host to the famous
Carlyon Bay Golf Challenge weekend,
where golfers of all abilities come together
for a few days of award-winning food,
great fun and, of course, great golf!

INCLUDES

Breakfast & Dinner in our
Bay View Restaurant

Drink presentation and prize giving
on Saturday evening

1
Scan code for
more details

GETAWAY

12-14 JANUARY
DINNER, ROOM & BREAKFAST
FROM £115 per person per night

Start the year with an insight into the Carlyon
experience, with a little bit of everything
included in your January getaway. Get a taste
of luxury at our coastal hotel nestled along
the Cornish coast of St Austell.

INCLUDES

Breakfast & Dinner in our Bay View
Restaurant daily

Golf Competition & complimentary
round of golf daily on the
18-hole Championship course

Complimentary spa demonstration
& unlimited use of the spa and
leisure facilities including indoor
heated swimming pool

Scan code for
more details




CHILDREN
4 & UNDER
STAY FREE

ek MEMORIES

THERE'S SOMETHING FOR THE WHOLE FAMILY
WHEN IT COMES TO VENTURING TO CORNWALL

Whether you're travelling from afar or we're on your doorstep a family break
at The Carlyon Bay Hotel promises a wonderful blend of relaxation, stunning
natural surroundings, and exciting activities for all ages. During the school
holidays children 15 and under can enjoy the following at no additional cost,
it's our way of contributing to your family moments.

FREE FOR KIDS HOLIDAY DATES

FREE ice creams October Half-term
21 - 29 October

FREE lunches

e o e FREE soft drinks Christmas Holidays

5= = FREE supervised FuN;OnE February Half-term
(open 10am-6pm daily)
10 - 18 February

FREE entertainment programme

" Easter Holidays
Free packed lunches when '29 March - 13 April
— you head out for the day

Scan code for o
~. more details ~ g




FEBRUARY

a month for everyone!

MAKE THE MOST OF THE LAST OF
WINTER THIS FEBRUARY

For families wishing to spend the first holiday of the year together,
the golfers wishing to take advantage of the low rates and
spectacular golfing experience, and those wishing to just relax in
the comfort of our lounge with delightful afternoon tea.

ROOM & DINNER, ROOM
FEBRUARY BREAKFAST & BREAKFAST
= 2 O 2nights | 3+nights | 2nights | 3+ nights
Small Inland Facing 85 75 120 110
Standard Inland Facing 95 85 130 120
Superior Inland Facing 105 95 140 130
Sea Facing 110 100 145 135
Superior Sea Facing 120 110 155 145
Deluxe Sea Facing 130 120 165 155
State 145 135 180 170
Single Inland 100 90 135 125
Single Sea Facing 105 95 140 130
Superior Single Sea Facing 110 100 145 135

The above prices are per person per night and include: Full English Breakfast | Free round of golf on the
18 hole championship course | Full use of the spa & leisure facilities | For guests on dinner inclusive terms
a 3 course dinner is available in the Bay View restaurant. (The above prices are based on 2 adults sharing a
twin / double room).

Scan code for
more details




Excellence in

ACTION

AT CARLYON BAY HOTEL,
WE TAKE IMMENSE PRIDE
IN OUR EXCEPTIONAL TEAM
AND THEIR OUTSTANDING
ACHIEVEMENTS

Our staff members consistently go above
and beyond to provide unparalleled service
and create unforgettable experiences
for our guests. We believe in fostering a
culture of recognition, where hard work and

dedication are acknowledged and celebrated.

Our staff's achievements are not only the

key to our success but also a testament to

our commitment to delivering the highest
standards of hospitality.

LET US INTRODUCE YOU
TO SUMMER, OUR NEW
RECEPTIONIST

Summer has recently become a valued
member of the reception team at The
Carlyon Bay Hotel. This opportunity marks
a refreshing change for Summer, given
her prior roles at the Bay View Restaurant
and Taste of Cornwall Brasserie, where
she was undoubtedly recognised for
her dedication. She has a commendable
attitude, always going the extra mile to
assist her colleagues and ensure guests
have a memorable experience. We are
eagerly anticipating the exciting prospects

that this new venture holds for her.



AS SPRING APPROACHES AND THE MILD CORNISH
CLIMATE BECOMES EVER MORE INVITING, WATCH
AS CORNWALL COMES TO LIFE UNDER THE
BLOSSOMING LANDSCAPES

Take to nearby gardens and experience the switch from winter buds to
spring florals. You can be assured of the usual warm welcome and luxury
here at The Carlyon Bay Hotel this magical March.

ROOM & DINNER, ROOM
M A R C H BREAKFAST & BREAKFAST
1-28 March 2 nights 3+ nights 2 nights 3+ nights
Small Inland Facing 105 95 140 130
Standard Inland Facing 115 105 150 140
Superior Inland Facing 130 120 165 155
Sea Facing 150 140 185 175
Superior Sea Facing 165 155 200 190
Deluxe Sea Facing 175 165 210 200
State 190 180 225 215
Single Inland 140 130 175 165
Single Sea Facing 160 150 195 185
Superior Single Sea Facing 170 160 205 195

The above prices are per person per night and include: Full English Breakfast | Free round of golf on the
18 hole championship course | Full use of the spa & leisure facilities | For guests on dinner inclusive terms
a 3 course dinner is available in the Bay View restaurant. (The above prices are based on 2 adults sharing a
twin / double room).

Scan code for
more details
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Join us for 3 days and take advantage of the early Easter weekend by .
enjoying a refreshing stroll through the scenic countryside, a round »
of golf on the Championship course, indulge in our luxury spa, savour

our Easter-inspired entertainment programme and much more.

ROOM &
BREAKFAST

DINNER, ROOM
& BREAKFAST

EASTER

29 March - 2 April

2 nights 3+ nights 2 nights 3+ nights

Small Inland Facing 110 100 145 135

Standard Inland Facing 120 110 155 145
Superior Inland Facing 135 125 170 160
Sea Facing 155 145 190 180
Superior Sea Facing 170 160 205 195
Deluxe Sea Facing 180 170 215 205

State 195 185 230 220
Single Inland 145 135 180 170
Single Sea Facing 165 155 200 190
Superior Single Sea Facing 175 165 210 200

The above prices are per person per night and include: Full English Breakfast | Free round of golf on the

18 hole championship course | Full use of the spa & leisure facilities | For guests on dinner inclusive terms
a 3 course dinner is available in the Bay View restaurant. (The above prices are based on 2 adults sharing a " |

twin / double room).




CARLYON BAY

HOTEL | SPA | GOLF

01726 812304 | carlyonbay.com | reservations@carlyonbay.com
Sea Road, St Austell, Cornwall PL25 3RD

f #CarlyonCaptured
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